

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6328/2026

Praveen S/o Shri Vijay Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dheeraj Singhal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the case diary of this case along with FIR No.15/2026, Police Station Deeg, District Deeg.

Put up after one week.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J