

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

सत्यमेव जयते

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6328/2026
URN: CRLMB / 11386U / 2026

Praveen S/o Shri Vijay Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Sharma with Ms. Manju Chouhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

21/07/2026

List this matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J