

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6328/2026
CNR: RJHC020388702026 | URN: CRLMB / 11386U / 2026

Praveen S/o Shri Vijay Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Manju Chouhan for Mr. Arvind Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

18/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after one week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

Sudha/07